‘: Montessori
Al of LADERA

First Day of School

Back to School Night
Halloween (Early Dismissal)
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Winter Recess

Progress Reports

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Presidents' Day

Open House (Join us between 8am-9am)

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Spring Recess

Mother's Day Breakfast (Join us between 8am-9am)

Memorial Day

Father's Day Breakfast (Join us between 8am-9am)

Progress Reports

Last Day of School

Summer Transition Week (for continuting students only)

Summer School Staff Set-up
4th of July
Summer School Session I

Summer School Session II

Staff In-Service Week & Fall Set-up

MOLR School Year Calendar
2025-2026
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

2101 Corporate Drive

Ladera Ranch
CA 92694

@D 949/218-6990

@D 949/218-6991

www.montessoriofladeraranch.com

School Closed

School Open

School Closes @ 4:00pm

School Closes @ 3:00pm

Wednesday, November 26,-Friday,November 28, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

Friday, January 16, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026

Friday, February 13 & Monday, February 16, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10, 2026

Friday, May 8, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026

Friday, June 19, 2026

Friday, June 26, 2026

Friday, July 3, 2026

Monday, June 29- Friday, July 24, 2026
Monday, July 27 - Friday, August 21, 2026

Monday, August 24 - Friday, August 28, 2026
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LADERA RANCH

Monday, June 23 - Thursday, June 25, 2025

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Open
School Closed
School Closed
School Open
School Closed
School Closed
School Open
School Closed
School Open
School Open
School Open
School Open
School Closed
School Closed
School Open

School Open

School Closed




